
Standard: 25-28 Nat AG Motivs

Event Time Standard P/F/T Athlete
Age
at
Meet

Date Meet Name

Female 8 & Under 25 Free
1 20.35Y F Battaglia, Arianna 7 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
2 22.24Y F Hall, Ryan 8 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
3 22.70Y F Gleeson, Riley 8 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female 8 & Under 50 Free
1 39.44Y B F Seiffertt, Maren 8 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
2 43.56Y F Naes, Hadley 7 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
3 47.59Y F Green, Nora 8 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
4 52.37Y F Hall, Ryan 8 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female 8 & Under 100 Free
1 1:35.45Y F Battaglia, Arianna 7 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
2 1:44.47Y F Naes, Hadley 7 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 2:09.93Y F Hall, Ryan 8 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female 8 & Under 25 Back
1 23.24Y F Battaglia, Arianna 7 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
2 29.64Y F Gleeson, Riley 8 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female 8 & Under 50 Back
1 46.37Y B F Seiffertt, Maren 8 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
2 56.72Y F Naes, Hadley 7 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 58.38Y F Green, Nora 8 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
4 1:03.22Y F Hall, Ryan 8 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female 8 & Under 25 Breast
1 29.34Y F Gleeson, Riley 8 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female 8 & Under 50 Breast
1 53.98Y B F Seiffertt, Maren 8 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
2 54.69Y F Naes, Hadley 7 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
3 1:07.76Y F Hall, Ryan 8 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
4 1:11.56Y F Green, Nora 8 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female 8 & Under 100 Breast
1 1:57.72Y B F Naes, Hadley 7 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 2:28.58Y F Green, Nora 8 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female 8 & Under 25 Fly
1 23.44Y F Battaglia, Arianna 7 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
2 26.32Y F Gleeson, Riley 8 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female 8 & Under 50 Fly
1 52.20Y F Naes, Hadley 7 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female 8 & Under 100 IM
1 1:39.37Y B F Seiffertt, Maren 8 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
2 2:09.39Y F Green, Nora 8 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female 9-10 50 Free
1 32.59Y BB F Tomchek, Morgan 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 34.18Y BB F Powelson, Emma 9 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 36.68Y B F Wiesehan, Lillian 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 37.87Y B F Witt, Morgan 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
5 38.35Y B F O'Neal, Charlotte 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024



6 40.60Y F Chibnall, Honora 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
7 40.67Y F Kassing, Kenzie 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
8 42.33Y F Johnson, Lia 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
9 44.18Y F Owen, Penelope 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 44.52Y F Slazinik, Morgan 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
11 45.52Y F Cooper, Abigail 9 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
12 47.55Y F Wootton, Naya 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
13 47.63Y F Wheeler, Beatrice 9 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
14 47.93Y F Glennon, Camellia 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
15 48.05Y F Hall, Charli 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female 9-10 100 Free
1 1:14.86Y BB F Tomchek, Morgan 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 1:15.64Y BB F Seiffertt, Meyer 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
3 1:20.09Y BB F Powelson, Emma 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
4 1:20.85Y BB F Wiesehan, Lillian 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 1:26.26Y B F Witt, Morgan 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
6 1:31.17Y F O'Neal, Charlotte 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 1:34.01Y F Chibnall, Honora 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 1:35.55Y F Owen, Penelope 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 1:39.29Y F Johnson, Lia 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 1:43.27Y F Johnson, Charlotte 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
11 1:44.20Y F Wheeler, Beatrice 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
12 1:47.48Y F Glennon, Camellia 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
13 1:48.89Y F Cooper, Abigail 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
14 1:50.58Y F Slazinik, Morgan 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
15 1:53.26Y F Hall, Charli 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
16 1:55.96Y F Zlotopolski, Nina 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
17 1:56.32Y F Wootton, Naya 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female 9-10 200 Free
1 2:48.52Y BB F Tomchek, Morgan 10 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 2:54.38Y BB F Seiffertt, Meyer 10 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female 9-10 50 Back
1 39.64Y BB F Wiesehan, Lillian 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 41.39Y BB F Tomchek, Morgan 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 42.25Y BB F Powelson, Emma 9 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 43.59Y B F Chibnall, Honora 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 47.10Y B F Owen, Penelope 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 47.17Y B F O'Neal, Charlotte 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
7 48.01Y B F Kassing, Kenzie 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
8 48.74Y F Witt, Morgan 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
9 49.90Y F Cooper, Abigail 9 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 49.94Y F Johnson, Lia 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
11 49.96Y F Johnson, Charlotte 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
12 53.17Y F Wheeler, Beatrice 9 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
13 54.63Y F Glennon, Camellia 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
14 56.35Y F Slazinik, Morgan 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
15 59.19Y F Wootton, Naya 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female 9-10 100 Back
1 1:27.41Y BB F Wiesehan, Lillian 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 1:34.89Y B F Powelson, Emma 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa



3 1:40.94Y B F Witt, Morgan 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 2:00.35Y F Zlotopolski, Nina 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 2:19.32Y F Glennon, Camellia 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female 9-10 50 Breast
1 45.73Y BB F Seiffertt, Meyer 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
2 49.04Y B F Powelson, Emma 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 50.01Y B F Tomchek, Morgan 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 50.42Y B F Kassing, Kenzie 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
5 51.13Y B F Johnson, Lia 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 51.22Y B F Owen, Penelope 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 54.39Y B F Wheeler, Beatrice 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 54.46Y B F O'Neal, Charlotte 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 54.71Y F Chibnall, Honora 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
9 54.71Y F Zlotopolski, Nina 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 54.84Y F Hall, Charli 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
11 55.91Y F Witt, Morgan 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
12 56.06Y F Cooper, Abigail 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
13 57.25Y F Johnson, Charlotte 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female 9-10 100 Breast
1 1:48.36Y B F Wiesehan, Lillian 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 1:51.45Y B F Owen, Penelope 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 1:55.04Y B F Wheeler, Beatrice 9 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female 9-10 50 Fly
1 39.71Y BB F Tomchek, Morgan 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 39.86Y BB F Seiffertt, Meyer 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
3 41.17Y BB F Powelson, Emma 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 47.47Y B F O'Neal, Charlotte 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
5 48.00Y B F Wiesehan, Lillian 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 48.39Y B F Witt, Morgan 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 48.82Y F Chibnall, Honora 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 50.76Y F Kassing, Kenzie 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
9 52.13Y F Johnson, Lia 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 52.53Y F Owen, Penelope 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
11 57.83Y F Wheeler, Beatrice 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
12 1:02.23Y F Slazinik, Morgan 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
13 1:02.44Y F Cooper, Abigail 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
14 1:06.15Y F Hall, Charli 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female 9-10 100 Fly
1 1:31.24Y BB F Tomchek, Morgan 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 1:38.80Y BB F Powelson, Emma 9 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 1:49.87Y B F Chibnall, Honora 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female 9-10 100 IM
1 1:26.83Y BB F Seiffertt, Meyer 10 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 1:31.28Y BB F Powelson, Emma 9 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 1:31.46Y BB F Wiesehan, Lillian 10 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 1:32.89Y BB F Tomchek, Morgan 10 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 1:39.78Y B F O'Neal, Charlotte 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
6 1:48.94Y F Chibnall, Honora 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
7 1:52.82Y F Johnson, Lia 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
8 1:56.74Y F Johnson, Charlotte 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024



Female 11-12 50 Free
1 26.99Y AAA F Seiffertt, Mackenna 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 28.12Y A F Stuckel, Emma 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 28.29Y A F Jones, Taylor 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 29.24Y A F Upadhyaya, Vrusha 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 29.88Y BB F Kenney, Clare 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 30.35Y BB F Griffin, Cora 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 30.56Y BB F Hawks, Ella 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 32.64Y B F Swacil, Piper 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 33.49Y B F Killian, Kailey 11 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

10 33.68Y B F Hloben, Stella 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
11 34.38Y F Tinnon, Leah 11 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
12 34.52Y F Eichholz, Josephine 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
13 35.04Y F Oleksa, Leyla 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
14 35.08Y F Gillespie, Royce 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
15 35.17Y F Carraway, Amiah 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
16 36.53Y F Driscoll, Hannah 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
17 37.07Y F Meyer, Grace 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
18 37.36Y F Witt, Reagan 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
19 37.66Y F Shoemaker, Elizabeth 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
20 38.07Y F Woelfel, Laila 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female 11-12 100 Free
1 59.36Y AA F Seiffertt, Mackenna 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 1:00.09Y AA F Jones, Taylor 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 1:00.69Y AA F Stuckel, Emma 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 1:03.25Y A F Upadhyaya, Vrusha 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 1:05.57Y BB F Griffin, Cora 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 1:13.89Y B F Niehaus, Clara 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 1:14.03Y B F Eichholz, Josephine 11 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 1:16.80Y F Hloben, Stella 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 1:18.55Y F Meyer, Grace 11 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 1:18.75Y F Carraway, Amiah 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
11 1:23.17Y F Gillespie, Royce 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
12 1:26.31Y F Schumm, Lucy 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
13 1:29.25Y F Witt, Reagan 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
14 1:32.57Y F Lawrence, Francesca 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
15 1:35.79Y F Shoemaker, Elizabeth 11 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
16 1:45.01Y F Collins, Zoe 11 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
17 2:02.68Y F Hall, Charli 11 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female 11-12 200 Free
1 2:09.91Y AA F Seiffertt, Mackenna 12 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 2:15.51Y A F Jones, Taylor 12 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 2:16.13Y A F Stuckel, Emma 12 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 2:24.36Y BB F Kenney, Clare 12 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female 11-12 500 Free

1 5:45.92Y AA F Seiffertt, Mackenna 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 6:13.74Y A F Stuckel, Emma 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi



3 6:35.85Y BB F Griffin, Cora 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

4 7:05.63Y B F McCart, Charlotte 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

5 7:38.28Y F Hurtt, Vivienne 11 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Female 11-12 1000 Free

1 12:01.84Y AA F Seiffertt, Mackenna 12 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 13:07.48Y BB F Stuckel, Emma 12 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Female 11-12 1650 Free

1 19:45.80Y AA F Seiffertt, Mackenna 12 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 21:35.71Y BB F Stuckel, Emma 12 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Female 11-12 50 Back
1 33.70Y BB F Stuckel, Emma 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 33.99Y BB F Upadhyaya, Vrusha 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 35.18Y BB F Griffin, Cora 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 35.59Y BB F Kenney, Clare 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 35.96Y BB F Swacil, Piper 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 36.06Y B F Hawks, Ella 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 38.52Y B F Killian, Kailey 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 39.04Y F Eichholz, Josephine 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 41.59Y F Hloben, Stella 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 42.48Y F Carraway, Amiah 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
11 43.25Y F Meyer, Grace 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
11 43.25Y F Woelfel, Laila 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
12 43.95Y F Gillespie, Royce 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
13 44.39Y F Oleksa, Leyla 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
14 44.43Y F Tinnon, Leah 11 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
15 45.70Y F Gutting, Abigail 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
16 47.40Y F Witt, Reagan 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
17 47.51Y F Shoemaker, Elizabeth 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
18 47.55Y F Driscoll, Hannah 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
19 52.41Y F Lawrence, Francesca 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
20 52.64Y F Collins, Zoe 11 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female 11-12 100 Back
1 1:07.39Y AA F Seiffertt, Mackenna 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 1:09.46Y AA F Jones, Taylor 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 1:10.66Y A F Stuckel, Emma 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 1:12.09Y A F Upadhyaya, Vrusha 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 1:16.95Y BB F Niehaus, Clara 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

6 1:20.82Y B F McCart, Charlotte 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

7 1:25.48Y B F Hurtt, Vivienne 11 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

8 1:33.46Y F Hloben, Stella 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 1:39.21Y F Witt, Reagan 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 1:55.15Y F Shoemaker, Elizabeth 11 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa



11 2:22.91Y F Hall, Charli 11 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
Female 11-12 200 Back

1 2:42.24Y BB F Kenney, Clare 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Female 11-12 50 Breast
1 36.70Y A F Jones, Taylor 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 38.47Y BB F Griffin, Cora 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 40.32Y BB F Carraway, Amiah 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 41.96Y B F Niehaus, Clara 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 42.37Y B F Eichholz, Josephine 11 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 45.31Y F Meyer, Grace 11 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 47.09Y F Tinnon, Leah 11 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
8 49.57Y F Oleksa, Leyla 11 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
9 51.72Y F Driscoll, Hannah 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

10 52.69Y F Gillespie, Royce 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
11 53.43Y F Schumm, Lucy 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
12 54.68Y F Hloben, Stella 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
13 55.77Y F Lawrence, Francesca 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
14 55.90Y F Hall, Charli 11 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
15 56.74Y F Shoemaker, Elizabeth 11 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
16 1:00.92Y F Stille, Savannah 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
17 1:15.92Y F Collins, Zoe 11 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female 11-12 100 Breast
1 1:17.89Y AA F Seiffertt, Mackenna 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 1:20.62Y A F Jones, Taylor 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 1:25.26Y BB F Griffin, Cora 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 1:30.97Y B F Carraway, Amiah 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 1:31.94Y B F Eichholz, Josephine 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

6 1:34.43Y B F McCart, Charlotte 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

7 1:35.04Y B F Swacil, Piper 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 1:35.86Y B F Hawks, Ella 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 1:35.87Y B F Kenney, Clare 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 1:39.51Y F Hurtt, Vivienne 11 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

11 1:40.66Y F Tinnon, Leah 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
12 1:42.74Y F Meyer, Grace 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
13 1:46.52Y F Oleksa, Leyla 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
14 1:47.09Y F Driscoll, Hannah 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
15 1:50.75Y F Hloben, Stella 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
16 1:54.35Y F Gillespie, Royce 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
17 2:09.43Y F Shoemaker, Elizabeth 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female 11-12 200 Breast

1 3:04.82Y BB F Griffin, Cora 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 3:10.95Y BB F Stuckel, Emma 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

3 3:19.96Y B F Kenney, Clare 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Female 11-12 50 Fly
1 29.35Y AA F Seiffertt, Mackenna 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa



2 31.65Y BB F Stuckel, Emma 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 31.90Y BB F Upadhyaya, Vrusha 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 35.74Y B F Griffin, Cora 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 39.00Y F Hloben, Stella 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 39.95Y F Gillespie, Royce 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 41.49Y F Meyer, Grace 11 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 43.47Y F Carraway, Amiah 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 43.56Y F Eichholz, Josephine 11 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 48.22Y F Witt, Reagan 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
Female 11-12 100 Fly

1 1:05.25Y AA F Seiffertt, Mackenna 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 1:10.18Y A F Jones, Taylor 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 1:17.29Y BB F Upadhyaya, Vrusha 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 1:30.11Y F Tinnon, Leah 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female 11-12 100 IM
1 1:07.17Y AA F Seiffertt, Mackenna 12 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 1:09.75Y AA F Jones, Taylor 12 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 1:13.57Y BB F Stuckel, Emma 12 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 1:18.24Y BB F Kenney, Clare 12 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 1:28.86Y F Eichholz, Josephine 11 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
6 1:31.76Y F Tinnon, Leah 11 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
7 1:34.54Y F Carraway, Amiah 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
8 1:39.18Y F Hloben, Stella 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
9 1:40.10Y F Oleksa, Leyla 11 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

10 1:43.88Y F Driscoll, Hannah 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
11 1:51.86Y F Shoemaker, Elizabeth 11 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female 11-12 200 IM

1 2:25.26Y AA F Seiffertt, Mackenna 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 2:40.92Y BB F Stuckel, Emma 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

3 2:41.07Y BB F Kenney, Clare 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

4 2:44.83Y BB F Griffin, Cora 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

5 2:57.88Y B F McCart, Charlotte 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

6 3:18.68Y F Hurtt, Vivienne 11 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Female 13-14 50 Free
1 26.80Y A F Lin, Jillian 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 27.13Y A F Erwin, Ann 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 27.31Y A F Jones, Erin 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 27.73Y A F Lamb, Sarah 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 28.74Y BB F Andersen, Stella 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 28.80Y BB F Andrews, Gretchen 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 28.85Y BB F Brent, Allison 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 29.36Y BB F Stille, Scarlett 14 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
9 30.07Y BB F Lawing, Millie 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 30.94Y B F Keyes, Kora 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
11 31.09Y B F Wilson, Kyra 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa



12 31.21Y B F Walls, Hannah 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
13 31.79Y B F Eastman, Avery 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
14 31.82Y B F Hicks, Audra 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
15 33.42Y F Turner, Hailey 14 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
16 39.86Y F Stille, Savannah 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female 13-14 100 Free
1 59.04Y A F Jones, Erin 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 59.09Y A F Lin, Jillian 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

3 1:00.04Y A F Lamb, Sarah 14 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

4 1:00.58Y A F Houston, Nora 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

5 1:00.98Y BB F Erwin, Ann 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

6 1:01.58Y BB F Andersen, Stella 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

7 1:02.59Y BB F Capell, Callie 14 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

8 1:02.93Y BB F Brent, Allison 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 1:04.34Y BB F Stille, Scarlett 14 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

10 1:05.74Y BB F Andrews, Gretchen 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

11 1:06.03Y B F Large, Jordyn 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

12 1:06.32Y B F Lawing, Millie 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
13 1:06.99Y B F Keyes, Kora 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
14 1:10.59Y B F Walls, Hannah 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
15 1:12.30Y F Spiegel, Claire 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
16 1:19.68Y F Turner, Hailey 14 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
17 1:21.13Y F Gettemeier, Josephyne 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
18 1:25.08Y F Stille, Savannah 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female 13-14 200 Free
1 2:09.32Y A F Erwin, Ann 13 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 2:12.69Y BB F Jones, Erin 14 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 2:15.59Y BB F Andersen, Stella 13 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

4 2:26.45Y B F Keyes, Kora 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Female 13-14 500 Free

1 6:15.88Y BB F Brent, Allison 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 6:55.66Y F Keyes, Kora 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Female 13-14 1000 Free

1 12:31.98Y BB F Erwin, Ann 13 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 12:37.08Y BB F Andersen, Stella 13 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Female 13-14 1650 Free

1 20:46.98Y BB F Erwin, Ann 13 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 21:01.42Y BB F Andersen, Stella 13 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Female 13-14 50 Back
1 36.77Y F Andrews, Gretchen 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024



2 37.52Y F Spiegel, Claire 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
3 38.32Y F Walls, Hannah 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
4 45.86Y F Turner, Hailey 14 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female 13-14 100 Back
1 1:05.82Y A F Lin, Jillian 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 1:06.01Y BB F Jones, Erin 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

3 1:08.70Y BB F Lamb, Sarah 14 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

4 1:09.08Y BB F Andersen, Stella 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 1:11.08Y BB F Houston, Nora 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 1:13.14Y B F Brent, Allison 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 1:15.80Y B F Capell, Callie 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

8 1:15.96Y B F Large, Jordyn 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

9 1:17.56Y F Andrews, Gretchen 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
10 1:19.07Y F Lawing, Millie 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
11 1:21.26Y F Stille, Scarlett 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
12 1:25.16Y F Keyes, Kora 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
13 1:27.92Y F Walls, Hannah 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
14 1:31.31Y F Gettemeier, Josephyne 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female 13-14 200 Back
1 2:21.63Y A F Jones, Erin 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 2:24.95Y BB F Lin, Jillian 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 2:25.56Y BB F Andersen, Stella 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 2:26.79Y BB F Erwin, Ann 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 2:33.26Y BB F Brent, Allison 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

6 2:37.35Y B F Houston, Nora 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

7 2:45.60Y B F Large, Jordyn 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

8 2:48.09Y F Andrews, Gretchen 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 2:50.91Y F Lawing, Millie 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 2:51.46Y F Eastman, Avery 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
11 2:57.69Y F Keyes, Kora 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female 13-14 50 Breast
1 39.93Y F Stille, Scarlett 14 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
2 45.39Y F Spiegel, Claire 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
3 48.23Y F Walls, Hannah 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female 13-14 100 Breast
1 1:16.14Y BB F Lamb, Sarah 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 1:21.42Y BB F Andersen, Stella 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 1:22.43Y B F Erwin, Ann 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 1:27.76Y B F Stille, Scarlett 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

5 1:28.41Y B F Houston, Nora 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

6 1:32.04Y F Eastman, Avery 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 1:40.49Y F Wilson, Kyra 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 1:42.93Y F Walls, Hannah 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 2:12.17Y F Stille, Savannah 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female 13-14 200 Breast



1 2:45.80Y BB F Lamb, Sarah 14 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 2:57.65Y B F Andersen, Stella 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

3 3:02.25Y B F Erwin, Ann 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

4 3:05.47Y B F Houston, Nora 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 3:09.83Y B F Stille, Scarlett 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 3:13.03Y F Capell, Callie 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 3:14.02Y F Brent, Allison 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 3:18.69Y F Lawing, Millie 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 3:24.54Y F Andrews, Gretchen 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 3:27.05Y F Gettemeier, Josephyne 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
11 3:38.43Y F Walls, Hannah 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female 13-14 50 Fly
1 33.77Y F Stille, Scarlett 14 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
2 35.00Y F Andrews, Gretchen 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
3 40.01Y F Spiegel, Claire 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
4 41.33Y F Walls, Hannah 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female 13-14 100 Fly
1 1:05.13Y A F Lin, Jillian 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 1:05.88Y A F Lamb, Sarah 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

3 1:09.46Y BB F Erwin, Ann 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

4 1:14.28Y B F Capell, Callie 14 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

5 1:14.42Y B F Andrews, Gretchen 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

6 1:14.92Y B F Andersen, Stella 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

7 1:14.97Y B F Keyes, Kora 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 1:15.00Y B F Brent, Allison 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 1:20.78Y F Lawing, Millie 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 1:22.95Y F Stille, Scarlett 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
11 1:25.90Y F Wilson, Kyra 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
12 1:38.77Y F Walls, Hannah 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
13 1:53.53Y F Hicks, Audra 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female 13-14 200 Fly
1 2:36.27Y BB F Lin, Jillian 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 2:41.42Y B F Andersen, Stella 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female 13-14 100 IM
1 1:20.98Y F Andrews, Gretchen 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female 13-14 200 IM

1 2:26.39Y A F Lamb, Sarah 14 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 2:26.85Y A F Andersen, Stella 13 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 2:27.05Y A F Erwin, Ann 13 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 2:29.11Y BB F Jones, Erin 14 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

5 2:35.98Y BB F Houston, Nora 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

6 2:38.68Y BB F Capell, Callie 14 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi



7 2:39.96Y B F Brent, Allison 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

8 2:44.52Y B F Large, Jordyn 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Female 15-18 50 Free
1 26.05Y AA F Wang, Jessica 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 26.89Y A F Lady, Madalynn 17 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 27.56Y BB F Salmans, Gabrielle 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 28.61Y BB F Renaud, Macie 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 28.62Y BB F Poulter, Elise 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 28.66Y BB F Shaw, Hanna 16 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 28.73Y BB F Hildenbrand, Emma 17 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 29.75Y B F Yazon, Isabel 17 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female 15-18 100 Free
1 57.62Y A F DeBerge, Olivia 16 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 57.92Y A F Goeke, Caroline 15 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 59.02Y BB F Salmans, Gabrielle 15 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 59.79Y BB F Wallace, Sarah 18 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 1:00.61Y BB F Lady, Madalynn 17 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 1:00.98Y BB F Shaw, Hanna 16 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 1:01.51Y BB F Renaud, Macie 15 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 1:03.45Y B F Hildenbrand, Emma 17 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 1:05.08Y B F Parkerson, Morgan 15 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 1:05.29Y B F Poulter, Elise 15 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

11 1:05.87Y B F Gambino, McKenna 16 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

12 1:07.00Y B F Denny, Jenna 16 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
13 1:17.98Y F Paisley, GraceAnne 16 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female 15-18 200 Free
1 2:11.50Y BB F Goeke, Caroline 15 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

2 2:13.05Y BB F Hicks, Emerson 18 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

3 2:18.67Y B F Andrade, Emory 15 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

4 2:28.98Y B F Gambino, McKenna 16 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Female 15-18 500 Free

1 5:49.01Y BB F DeBerge, Olivia 16 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 6:03.43Y BB F Parkerson, Morgan 15 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Female 15-18 1000 Free

1 12:32.57Y BB F Hicks, Emerson 18 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 12:55.95Y B F Andrade, Emory 15 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

3 13:29.75Y B F Hane, Emma 15 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Female 15-18 1650 Free

1 20:42.65Y BB F Hicks, Emerson 18 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi



2 21:40.14Y B F Andrade, Emory 15 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

3 22:33.39Y B F Hane, Emma 15 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Female 15-18 50 Back
1 42.07Y F Paisley, GraceAnne 16 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female 15-18 100 Back
1 1:05.86Y BB F Lady, Madalynn 17 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 1:07.34Y BB F DeBerge, Olivia 16 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 1:07.60Y BB F Renaud, Macie 15 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 1:07.67Y BB F Goeke, Caroline 15 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 1:08.97Y B F Wallace, Sarah 18 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 1:10.31Y B F Parkerson, Morgan 15 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 1:10.62Y B F Salmans, Gabrielle 15 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 1:12.83Y B F Denny, Jenna 16 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 1:13.26Y B F Shaw, Hanna 16 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 1:13.58Y F Hildenbrand, Emma 17 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
11 1:15.39Y F Poulter, Elise 15 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female 15-18 200 Back
1 2:26.95Y BB F Renaud, Macie 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

2 2:27.59Y BB F DeBerge, Olivia 16 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

3 2:31.38Y B F Wang, Jessica 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 2:36.35Y B F Salmans, Gabrielle 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 2:36.83Y B F Yazon, Isabel 17 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 2:39.13Y B F Shaw, Hanna 16 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 2:40.53Y F Hildenbrand, Emma 17 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

8 2:49.04Y F Andrade, Emory 15 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Female 15-18 50 Breast
1 43.39Y F Paisley, GraceAnne 16 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female 15-18 100 Breast
1 1:16.55Y BB F Lady, Madalynn 17 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 1:25.87Y B F Poulter, Elise 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

3 1:30.25Y F Andrade, Emory 15 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Female 15-18 200 Breast

1 2:37.79Y A F Hicks, Emerson 18 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 2:45.98Y BB F DeBerge, Olivia 16 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 3:00.18Y B F Salmans, Gabrielle 15 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 3:03.55Y B F Renaud, Macie 15 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

5 3:05.79Y B F Gambino, McKenna 16 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

6 3:08.06Y F Denny, Jenna 16 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 3:12.85Y F Poulter, Elise 15 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female 15-18 50 Fly
1 41.29Y F Paisley, GraceAnne 16 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female 15-18 100 Fly
1 1:03.92Y BB F Wang, Jessica 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 1:06.18Y BB F Lady, Madalynn 17 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa



3 1:07.50Y BB F Hicks, Emerson 18 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

4 1:08.31Y B F Hildenbrand, Emma 17 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 1:11.86Y B F Salmans, Gabrielle 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 1:11.86Y B F Shaw, Hanna 16 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 1:13.78Y B F Renaud, Macie 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 1:16.51Y F Yazon, Isabel 17 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

8 1:16.75Y F Andrade, Emory 15 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

9 1:19.80Y F Poulter, Elise 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
Female 15-18 200 Fly

1 2:35.77Y B F Parkerson, Morgan 15 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 2:39.05Y B F Shaw, Hanna 16 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
Female 15-18 200 IM

1 2:25.41Y BB F DeBerge, Olivia 16 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 2:29.57Y BB F Goeke, Caroline 15 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 2:30.38Y BB F Renaud, Macie 15 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 2:32.14Y BB F Shaw, Hanna 16 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

5 2:36.83Y B F Parkerson, Morgan 15 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

6 2:57.60Y F Newell, Mackenzie 16 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Female 15-18 400 IM

1 5:12.07Y BB F Hicks, Emerson 18 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Female Open 25 Free
1 20.35Y F Battaglia, Arianna 7 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
2 22.24Y F Hall, Ryan 8 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
3 22.70Y F Gleeson, Riley 8 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female Open 50 Free
1 26.05Y AA F Wang, Jessica 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 26.80Y A F Lin, Jillian 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 26.89Y A F Lady, Madalynn 17 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 26.99Y AAA F Seiffertt, Mackenna 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 27.13Y A F Erwin, Ann 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 27.31Y A F Jones, Erin 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 27.56Y BB F Salmans, Gabrielle 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 27.73Y A F Lamb, Sarah 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 28.12Y A F Stuckel, Emma 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 28.29Y A F Jones, Taylor 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
11 28.61Y BB F Renaud, Macie 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
12 28.62Y BB F Poulter, Elise 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
13 28.66Y BB F Shaw, Hanna 16 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
14 28.73Y BB F Hildenbrand, Emma 17 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
15 28.74Y BB F Andersen, Stella 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
16 28.80Y BB F Andrews, Gretchen 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
17 28.85Y BB F Brent, Allison 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
18 29.24Y A F Upadhyaya, Vrusha 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
19 29.36Y BB F Stille, Scarlett 14 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024



20 29.75Y B F Yazon, Isabel 17 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
Female Open 100 Free

1 57.62Y A F DeBerge, Olivia 16 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 57.92Y A F Goeke, Caroline 15 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 59.02Y BB F Salmans, Gabrielle 15 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 59.04Y A F Jones, Erin 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 59.09Y A F Lin, Jillian 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 59.36Y AA F Seiffertt, Mackenna 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 59.79Y BB F Wallace, Sarah 18 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

8 1:00.04Y A F Lamb, Sarah 14 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

9 1:00.09Y AA F Jones, Taylor 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
10 1:00.58Y A F Houston, Nora 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
11 1:00.61Y BB F Lady, Madalynn 17 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
12 1:00.69Y AA F Stuckel, Emma 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

13 1:00.98Y BB F Erwin, Ann 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

13 1:00.98Y BB F Shaw, Hanna 16 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
14 1:01.51Y BB F Renaud, Macie 15 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
15 1:01.58Y BB F Andersen, Stella 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

16 1:02.59Y BB F Capell, Callie 14 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

17 1:02.93Y BB F Brent, Allison 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
18 1:03.25Y A F Upadhyaya, Vrusha 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
19 1:03.45Y B F Hildenbrand, Emma 17 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
20 1:04.34Y BB F Stille, Scarlett 14 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female Open 200 Free
1 2:09.32Y A F Erwin, Ann 13 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 2:09.91Y AA F Seiffertt, Mackenna 12 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 2:11.50Y BB F Goeke, Caroline 15 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 2:12.69Y BB F Jones, Erin 14 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

5 2:13.05Y BB F Hicks, Emerson 18 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

6 2:15.51Y A F Jones, Taylor 12 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 2:15.59Y BB F Andersen, Stella 13 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 2:16.13Y A F Stuckel, Emma 12 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

9 2:18.67Y B F Andrade, Emory 15 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

10 2:24.36Y BB F Kenney, Clare 12 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

11 2:26.45Y B F Keyes, Kora 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

12 2:28.98Y B F Gambino, McKenna 16 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

13 2:48.52Y BB F Tomchek, Morgan 10 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
14 2:54.38Y BB F Seiffertt, Meyer 10 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female Open 500 Free

1 5:45.92Y AA F Seiffertt, Mackenna 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 5:49.01Y BB F DeBerge, Olivia 16 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi



3 6:03.43Y BB F Parkerson, Morgan 15 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

4 6:13.74Y A F Stuckel, Emma 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

5 6:15.88Y BB F Brent, Allison 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

6 6:35.85Y BB F Griffin, Cora 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

7 6:55.66Y F Keyes, Kora 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

8 7:05.63Y B F McCart, Charlotte 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

9 7:38.28Y F Hurtt, Vivienne 11 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Female Open 1000 Free

1 12:01.84Y AA F Seiffertt, Mackenna 12 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 12:31.98Y BB F Erwin, Ann 13 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

3 12:32.57Y BB F Hicks, Emerson 18 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

4 12:37.08Y BB F Andersen, Stella 13 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

5 12:55.95Y B F Andrade, Emory 15 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

6 13:07.48Y BB F Stuckel, Emma 12 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

7 13:29.75Y B F Hane, Emma 15 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Female Open 1650 Free

1 19:45.80Y AA F Seiffertt, Mackenna 12 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 20:42.65Y BB F Hicks, Emerson 18 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

3 20:46.98Y BB F Erwin, Ann 13 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

4 21:01.42Y BB F Andersen, Stella 13 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

5 21:35.71Y BB F Stuckel, Emma 12 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

6 21:40.14Y B F Andrade, Emory 15 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

7 22:33.39Y B F Hane, Emma 15 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Female Open 25 Back
1 23.24Y F Battaglia, Arianna 7 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
2 29.64Y F Gleeson, Riley 8 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female Open 50 Back
1 33.70Y BB F Stuckel, Emma 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 33.99Y BB F Upadhyaya, Vrusha 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 35.18Y BB F Griffin, Cora 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 35.59Y BB F Kenney, Clare 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 35.96Y BB F Swacil, Piper 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa



6 36.06Y B F Hawks, Ella 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 36.77Y F Andrews, Gretchen 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
8 37.52Y F Spiegel, Claire 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
9 38.32Y F Walls, Hannah 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

10 38.52Y B F Killian, Kailey 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
11 39.04Y F Eichholz, Josephine 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
12 39.64Y BB F Wiesehan, Lillian 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
13 41.39Y BB F Tomchek, Morgan 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
14 41.59Y F Hloben, Stella 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
15 42.07Y F Paisley, GraceAnne 16 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
16 42.25Y BB F Powelson, Emma 9 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
17 42.48Y F Carraway, Amiah 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
18 43.25Y F Meyer, Grace 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
18 43.25Y F Woelfel, Laila 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
19 43.59Y B F Chibnall, Honora 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
20 43.95Y F Gillespie, Royce 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female Open 100 Back
1 1:05.82Y A F Lin, Jillian 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 1:05.86Y BB F Lady, Madalynn 17 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 1:06.01Y BB F Jones, Erin 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 1:07.34Y BB F DeBerge, Olivia 16 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 1:07.39Y AA F Seiffertt, Mackenna 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 1:07.60Y BB F Renaud, Macie 15 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 1:07.67Y BB F Goeke, Caroline 15 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

8 1:08.70Y BB F Lamb, Sarah 14 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

9 1:08.97Y B F Wallace, Sarah 18 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
10 1:09.08Y BB F Andersen, Stella 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
11 1:09.46Y AA F Jones, Taylor 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
12 1:10.31Y B F Parkerson, Morgan 15 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
13 1:10.62Y B F Salmans, Gabrielle 15 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
14 1:10.66Y A F Stuckel, Emma 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
15 1:11.08Y BB F Houston, Nora 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
16 1:12.09Y A F Upadhyaya, Vrusha 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
17 1:12.83Y B F Denny, Jenna 16 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
18 1:13.14Y B F Brent, Allison 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
19 1:13.26Y B F Shaw, Hanna 16 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
20 1:13.58Y F Hildenbrand, Emma 17 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female Open 200 Back
1 2:21.63Y A F Jones, Erin 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 2:24.95Y BB F Lin, Jillian 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 2:25.56Y BB F Andersen, Stella 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 2:26.79Y BB F Erwin, Ann 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 2:26.95Y BB F Renaud, Macie 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

6 2:27.59Y BB F DeBerge, Olivia 16 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

7 2:31.38Y B F Wang, Jessica 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 2:33.26Y BB F Brent, Allison 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 2:36.35Y B F Salmans, Gabrielle 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 2:36.83Y B F Yazon, Isabel 17 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa



11 2:37.35Y B F Houston, Nora 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

12 2:39.13Y B F Shaw, Hanna 16 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
13 2:40.53Y F Hildenbrand, Emma 17 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

14 2:42.24Y BB F Kenney, Clare 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

15 2:45.60Y B F Large, Jordyn 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

16 2:48.09Y F Andrews, Gretchen 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

17 2:49.04Y F Andrade, Emory 15 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

18 2:50.91Y F Lawing, Millie 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
19 2:51.46Y F Eastman, Avery 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
20 2:57.69Y F Keyes, Kora 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female Open 25 Breast
1 29.34Y F Gleeson, Riley 8 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female Open 50 Breast
1 36.70Y A F Jones, Taylor 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 38.47Y BB F Griffin, Cora 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 39.93Y F Stille, Scarlett 14 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
4 40.32Y BB F Carraway, Amiah 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 41.96Y B F Niehaus, Clara 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 42.37Y B F Eichholz, Josephine 11 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 43.39Y F Paisley, GraceAnne 16 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
8 45.31Y F Meyer, Grace 11 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 45.39Y F Spiegel, Claire 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

10 45.73Y BB F Seiffertt, Meyer 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
11 47.09Y F Tinnon, Leah 11 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
12 48.23Y F Walls, Hannah 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
13 49.04Y B F Powelson, Emma 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
14 49.57Y F Oleksa, Leyla 11 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
15 50.01Y B F Tomchek, Morgan 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
16 50.42Y B F Kassing, Kenzie 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
17 51.13Y B F Johnson, Lia 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
18 51.22Y B F Owen, Penelope 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
19 51.72Y F Driscoll, Hannah 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
20 52.69Y F Gillespie, Royce 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female Open 100 Breast
1 1:16.14Y BB F Lamb, Sarah 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 1:16.55Y BB F Lady, Madalynn 17 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 1:17.89Y AA F Seiffertt, Mackenna 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 1:20.62Y A F Jones, Taylor 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 1:21.42Y BB F Andersen, Stella 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 1:22.43Y B F Erwin, Ann 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 1:25.26Y BB F Griffin, Cora 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 1:25.87Y B F Poulter, Elise 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 1:27.76Y B F Stille, Scarlett 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 1:28.41Y B F Houston, Nora 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

11 1:30.25Y F Andrade, Emory 15 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi



12 1:30.97Y B F Carraway, Amiah 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
13 1:31.94Y B F Eichholz, Josephine 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
14 1:32.04Y F Eastman, Avery 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

15 1:34.43Y B F McCart, Charlotte 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

16 1:35.04Y B F Swacil, Piper 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
17 1:35.86Y B F Hawks, Ella 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
18 1:35.87Y B F Kenney, Clare 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

19 1:39.51Y F Hurtt, Vivienne 11 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

20 1:40.49Y F Wilson, Kyra 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
Female Open 200 Breast

1 2:37.79Y A F Hicks, Emerson 18 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 2:45.80Y BB F Lamb, Sarah 14 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

3 2:45.98Y BB F DeBerge, Olivia 16 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

4 2:57.65Y B F Andersen, Stella 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

5 3:00.18Y B F Salmans, Gabrielle 15 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

6 3:02.25Y B F Erwin, Ann 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

7 3:03.55Y B F Renaud, Macie 15 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

8 3:04.82Y BB F Griffin, Cora 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

9 3:05.47Y B F Houston, Nora 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 3:05.79Y B F Gambino, McKenna 16 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

11 3:08.06Y F Denny, Jenna 16 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
12 3:09.83Y B F Stille, Scarlett 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

13 3:10.95Y BB F Stuckel, Emma 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

14 3:12.85Y F Poulter, Elise 15 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
15 3:13.03Y F Capell, Callie 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
16 3:14.02Y F Brent, Allison 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
17 3:18.69Y F Lawing, Millie 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

18 3:19.96Y B F Kenney, Clare 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

19 3:24.54Y F Andrews, Gretchen 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
20 3:27.05Y F Gettemeier, Josephyne 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female Open 25 Fly
1 23.44Y F Battaglia, Arianna 7 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
2 26.32Y F Gleeson, Riley 8 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female Open 50 Fly
1 29.35Y AA F Seiffertt, Mackenna 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 31.65Y BB F Stuckel, Emma 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 31.90Y BB F Upadhyaya, Vrusha 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 33.77Y F Stille, Scarlett 14 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
5 35.00Y F Andrews, Gretchen 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
6 35.74Y B F Griffin, Cora 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 39.00Y F Hloben, Stella 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa



8 39.71Y BB F Tomchek, Morgan 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 39.86Y BB F Seiffertt, Meyer 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

10 39.95Y F Gillespie, Royce 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
11 40.01Y F Spiegel, Claire 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
12 41.17Y BB F Powelson, Emma 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
13 41.29Y F Paisley, GraceAnne 16 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
14 41.33Y F Walls, Hannah 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
15 41.49Y F Meyer, Grace 11 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
16 43.47Y F Carraway, Amiah 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
17 43.56Y F Eichholz, Josephine 11 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
18 47.47Y B F O'Neal, Charlotte 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
19 48.00Y B F Wiesehan, Lillian 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
20 48.22Y F Witt, Reagan 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female Open 100 Fly
1 1:03.92Y BB F Wang, Jessica 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 1:05.13Y A F Lin, Jillian 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 1:05.25Y AA F Seiffertt, Mackenna 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 1:05.88Y A F Lamb, Sarah 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 1:06.18Y BB F Lady, Madalynn 17 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

6 1:07.50Y BB F Hicks, Emerson 18 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

7 1:08.31Y B F Hildenbrand, Emma 17 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

8 1:09.46Y BB F Erwin, Ann 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

9 1:10.18Y A F Jones, Taylor 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
10 1:11.86Y B F Salmans, Gabrielle 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
10 1:11.86Y B F Shaw, Hanna 16 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
11 1:13.78Y B F Renaud, Macie 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

12 1:14.28Y B F Capell, Callie 14 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

13 1:14.42Y B F Andrews, Gretchen 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

14 1:14.92Y B F Andersen, Stella 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

15 1:14.97Y B F Keyes, Kora 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
16 1:15.00Y B F Brent, Allison 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
17 1:16.51Y F Yazon, Isabel 17 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

18 1:16.75Y F Andrade, Emory 15 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

19 1:17.29Y BB F Upadhyaya, Vrusha 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
20 1:19.80Y F Poulter, Elise 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female Open 200 Fly

1 2:35.77Y B F Parkerson, Morgan 15 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 2:36.27Y BB F Lin, Jillian 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 2:39.05Y B F Shaw, Hanna 16 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 2:41.42Y B F Andersen, Stella 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Female Open 100 IM
1 1:07.17Y AA F Seiffertt, Mackenna 12 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 1:09.75Y AA F Jones, Taylor 12 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 1:13.57Y BB F Stuckel, Emma 12 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 1:18.24Y BB F Kenney, Clare 12 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa



5 1:20.98Y F Andrews, Gretchen 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
6 1:26.83Y BB F Seiffertt, Meyer 10 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 1:28.86Y F Eichholz, Josephine 11 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
8 1:31.28Y BB F Powelson, Emma 9 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 1:31.46Y BB F Wiesehan, Lillian 10 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 1:31.76Y F Tinnon, Leah 11 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
11 1:32.89Y BB F Tomchek, Morgan 10 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
12 1:34.54Y F Carraway, Amiah 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
13 1:39.18Y F Hloben, Stella 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
14 1:39.37Y B F Seiffertt, Maren 8 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
15 1:39.78Y B F O'Neal, Charlotte 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
16 1:40.10Y F Oleksa, Leyla 11 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
17 1:43.88Y F Driscoll, Hannah 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
18 1:48.94Y F Chibnall, Honora 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
19 1:51.86Y F Shoemaker, Elizabeth 11 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
20 1:52.82Y F Johnson, Lia 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Female Open 200 IM

1 2:25.26Y AA F Seiffertt, Mackenna 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 2:25.41Y BB F DeBerge, Olivia 16 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

3 2:26.39Y A F Lamb, Sarah 14 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

4 2:26.85Y A F Andersen, Stella 13 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 2:27.05Y A F Erwin, Ann 13 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 2:29.11Y BB F Jones, Erin 14 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 2:29.57Y BB F Goeke, Caroline 15 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 2:30.38Y BB F Renaud, Macie 15 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 2:32.14Y BB F Shaw, Hanna 16 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 2:35.98Y BB F Houston, Nora 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

11 2:36.83Y B F Parkerson, Morgan 15 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

12 2:38.68Y BB F Capell, Callie 14 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

13 2:39.96Y B F Brent, Allison 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

14 2:40.92Y BB F Stuckel, Emma 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

15 2:41.07Y BB F Kenney, Clare 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

16 2:44.52Y B F Large, Jordyn 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

17 2:44.83Y BB F Griffin, Cora 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

18 2:57.60Y F Newell, Mackenzie 16 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

19 2:57.88Y B F McCart, Charlotte 12 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

20 3:18.68Y F Hurtt, Vivienne 11 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Female Open 400 IM



1 5:12.07Y BB F Hicks, Emerson 18 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Male 8 & Under 25 Free

1 30.07Y F Dougherty-Pease,
Frederick 7 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Male 8 & Under 50 Free
1 56.64Y F Hloben, Simon 8 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

2 1:06.10Y F Dougherty-Pease,
Frederick 7 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male 8 & Under 25 Back
1 34.80Y F Hloben, Simon 8 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

2 42.54Y F Dougherty-Pease,
Frederick 7 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Male 8 & Under 50 Back

1 1:19.32Y F Dougherty-Pease,
Frederick 7 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male 9-10 50 Free
1 33.63Y BB F Lamb, Aidan 9 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 37.21Y B F Andersen, Alden 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 37.63Y B F Spiegel, Lucas 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 41.01Y F Wilson, Vito 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
5 41.62Y F Naes, Hudson 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
6 45.24Y F Hagerty, Owen 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
7 45.48Y F Dougherty-Pease, George 9 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 46.48Y F Brent, Charles 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
9 47.30Y F Luechtefeld, Shane 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 48.16Y F Peroutka, Luther 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
11 53.47Y F Walls, Benjamin 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
12 53.73Y F Solari, Logan 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
13 1:07.75Y F Duque, Nicko 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Male 9-10 100 Free
1 1:14.93Y BB F Lamb, Aidan 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 1:33.47Y F Andersen, Alden 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
3 1:34.68Y F Wilson, Vito 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
4 1:38.87Y F Naes, Hudson 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 1:42.54Y F Brent, Charles 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 1:48.17Y F Walls, Benjamin 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
7 1:49.65Y F Luechtefeld, Shane 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 1:49.92Y F Hagerty, Owen 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
9 1:50.92Y F Peroutka, Luther 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 2:04.80Y F Solari, Logan 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
Male 9-10 50 Back

1 40.45Y BB F Andersen, Alden 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 43.98Y B F Spiegel, Lucas 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 54.31Y F Brent, Charles 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 54.82Y F Solari, Logan 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
5 55.61Y F Hagerty, Owen 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
6 57.56Y F Dougherty-Pease, George 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
7 1:01.78Y F Luechtefeld, Shane 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 1:02.23Y F Walls, Benjamin 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
9 1:02.66Y F Peroutka, Luther 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024



10 1:15.92Y F Duque, Nicko 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
Male 9-10 100 Back

1 1:26.34Y BB F Lamb, Aidan 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 1:33.34Y B F Spiegel, Lucas 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 1:49.84Y F Naes, Hudson 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 1:51.79Y F Brent, Charles 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 2:02.11Y F Peroutka, Luther 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 2:11.71Y F Luechtefeld, Shane 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male 9-10 50 Breast
1 45.82Y BB F Lamb, Aidan 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 48.93Y B F Wilson, Vito 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
3 49.98Y B F Spiegel, Lucas 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 50.27Y B F Naes, Hudson 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
5 52.97Y B F Brent, Charles 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 55.44Y F Dougherty-Pease, George 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
7 56.56Y F Luechtefeld, Shane 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
8 56.68Y F Andersen, Alden 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
9 1:00.37Y F Walls, Benjamin 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

10 1:01.81Y F Peroutka, Luther 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
Male 9-10 100 Breast

1 1:42.14Y BB F Lamb, Aidan 9 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 1:47.10Y B F Naes, Hudson 9 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 1:53.89Y B F Andersen, Alden 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 1:57.28Y F Luechtefeld, Shane 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 1:58.80Y F Dougherty-Pease, George 9 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male 9-10 50 Fly
1 41.21Y BB F Spiegel, Lucas 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
2 53.37Y F Naes, Hudson 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 1:04.25Y F Hagerty, Owen 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
4 1:05.89Y F Dougherty-Pease, George 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male 9-10 100 Fly
1 1:35.69Y BB F Spiegel, Lucas 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 1:38.30Y BB F Lamb, Aidan 9 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male 9-10 100 IM
1 1:42.08Y F Spiegel, Lucas 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
2 1:45.26Y F Andersen, Alden 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
3 1:48.49Y F Naes, Hudson 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
4 2:17.16Y F Solari, Logan 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Male 11-12 50 Free
1 32.65Y B F Dunn, William 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
2 33.78Y F Naes, Tucker 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 35.41Y F Solari, James 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
4 37.86Y F Green, Luke 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
5 38.31Y F Williams, Miles 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
6 41.03Y F Wheeler, Leopold 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 44.87Y F Niemeyer, Benjamin 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 45.04Y F Cozadd, Spencer 11 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Male 11-12 100 Free
1 1:13.73Y F Naes, Tucker 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 1:18.49Y F Turja, Emanuel 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa



3 1:20.82Y F Wilson, Ryan 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
4 1:24.26Y F Solari, James 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
5 1:25.80Y F Green, Luke 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
6 1:26.49Y F Mallet, Henry 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 1:29.58Y F Lawing, Grady 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 1:32.07Y F Wheeler, Leopold 11 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 1:36.20Y F Cozadd, Spencer 11 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male 11-12 200 Free

1 2:21.48Y BB F Kovacevic, Adam 11 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Male 11-12 500 Free

1 6:25.56Y BB F Kovacevic, Adam 11 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Male 11-12 50 Back
1 39.90Y F Dunn, William 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
2 40.89Y F Naes, Tucker 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 44.08Y F Solari, James 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
4 45.87Y F Wilson, Ryan 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
5 46.01Y F Green, Luke 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 46.08Y F Wheeler, Leopold 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 46.33Y F Niemeyer, Benjamin 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 52.98Y F Williams, Miles 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
9 57.23Y F Cozadd, Spencer 11 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

10 1:01.38Y F Gutting, Edward 11 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
Male 11-12 100 Back

1 1:18.73Y B F Kovacevic, Adam 11 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 1:39.81Y F Turja, Emanuel 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 1:54.20Y F Lawing, Grady 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male 11-12 50 Breast
1 40.28Y B F Naes, Tucker 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 48.09Y F Wheeler, Leopold 11 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 49.32Y F Gutting, Edward 11 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
4 50.23Y F Mallet, Henry 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 53.60Y F Turja, Emanuel 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male 11-12 100 Breast
1 1:29.16Y B F Naes, Tucker 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 1:44.27Y F Wheeler, Leopold 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 2:05.13Y F Green, Luke 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male 11-12 50 Fly
1 37.28Y F Dunn, William 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
2 46.25Y F Mallet, Henry 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 48.05Y F Wilson, Ryan 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
4 51.79Y F Lawing, Grady 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 53.69Y F Wheeler, Leopold 11 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 54.17Y F Williams, Miles 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
7 1:03.59Y F Cozadd, Spencer 11 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male 11-12 100 IM
1 1:30.74Y F Dunn, William 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
2 1:35.86Y F Wilson, Ryan 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024



3 1:38.42Y F Solari, James 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
4 1:44.15Y F Green, Luke 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
5 1:51.20Y F Williams, Miles 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Male 11-12 200 IM

1 2:47.22Y B F Kovacevic, Adam 11 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Male 13-14 50 Free
1 25.78Y BB F Dorsey, Kevin 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 26.04Y BB F Simms, Jack 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 26.11Y BB F King, Everett 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 27.05Y BB F Hrsic, Mustafa 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 28.43Y B F Hoffmann, Asher 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 29.30Y B F Meyer, Jonah 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 33.39Y F Dougherty-Pease, Henry 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 36.61Y F Wilson, Rocco 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Male 13-14 100 Free
1 53.99Y A F Givens, Wesley 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 55.70Y BB F Simms, Jack 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 57.25Y BB F King, Everett 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 1:00.42Y B F Mendoza, Kayel 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 1:00.47Y B F Hrsic, Mustafa 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

6 1:04.03Y B F Stith, Micah 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

7 1:05.43Y F Meyer, Jonah 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 1:15.45Y F Dougherty-Pease, Henry 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
9 1:23.18Y F Wilson, Rocco 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Male 13-14 200 Free
1 2:03.60Y BB F Dorsey, Kevin 13 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 2:17.52Y B F Mendoza, Kayel 13 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male 13-14 500 Free

1 5:25.52Y A F Givens, Wesley 14 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Male 13-14 1000 Free

1 11:35.80Y BB F Dorsey, Kevin 13 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Male 13-14 1650 Free

1 19:07.08Y A F Dorsey, Kevin 13 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Male 13-14 50 Back
1 43.13Y F Wilson, Rocco 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
2 43.75Y F Dougherty-Pease, Henry 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Male 13-14 100 Back
1 1:02.93Y BB F Givens, Wesley 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 1:03.54Y BB F Dorsey, Kevin 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 1:07.29Y B F Mendoza, Kayel 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 1:07.69Y B F King, Everett 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 1:09.41Y B F Hrsic, Mustafa 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 1:09.61Y B F Simms, Jack 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 1:26.17Y F Meyer, Jonah 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 1:35.81Y F Dougherty-Pease, Henry 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male 13-14 200 Back



1 2:16.50Y BB F Dorsey, Kevin 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 2:19.41Y BB F Givens, Wesley 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 2:19.51Y BB F Hrsic, Mustafa 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 2:36.57Y F Simms, Jack 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male 13-14 50 Breast
1 42.03Y F Wilson, Rocco 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
2 42.22Y F Dougherty-Pease, Henry 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Male 13-14 100 Breast
1 1:13.51Y BB F Givens, Wesley 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 1:21.82Y F King, Everett 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 1:23.52Y F Meyer, Jonah 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 1:27.93Y F Hoffmann, Asher 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 1:28.54Y F Dougherty-Pease, Henry 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male 13-14 200 Breast
1 2:51.24Y B F Dorsey, Kevin 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

2 2:52.03Y B F Stith, Micah 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

3 2:55.46Y F Hrsic, Mustafa 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 3:00.52Y F Meyer, Jonah 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 3:13.57Y F Dougherty-Pease, Henry 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 3:14.64Y F Simms, Jack 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male 13-14 50 Fly
1 39.18Y F Dougherty-Pease, Henry 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Male 13-14 100 Fly

1 1:01.37Y BB F Givens, Wesley 14 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 1:04.32Y BB F Dorsey, Kevin 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

3 1:04.53Y BB F Stith, Micah 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

4 1:06.92Y B F King, Everett 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 1:08.39Y B F Simms, Jack 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 1:09.49Y B F Hoffmann, Asher 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 1:12.39Y F Hrsic, Mustafa 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 1:16.27Y F Meyer, Jonah 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 1:35.01Y F Dougherty-Pease, Henry 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male 13-14 200 Fly
1 2:27.08Y B F Dorsey, Kevin 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 2:46.29Y F King, Everett 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 2:47.75Y F Mendoza, Kayel 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male 13-14 200 IM
1 2:21.74Y BB F Dorsey, Kevin 13 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

2 2:26.29Y BB F Stith, Micah 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

3 2:28.47Y B F Mendoza, Kayel 13 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
Male 13-14 400 IM

1 4:46.17Y A F Givens, Wesley 14 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Male 15-18 50 Free
1 25.82Y BB F Mertens, Barrett 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 27.21Y B F Oldenborg-Harris, Kajsa 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 28.00Y B F Givens, Parker 16 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa



4 33.76Y F Rawlings, Jonathan 16 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 36.69Y F Williams, Solomon 15 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Male 15-18 100 Free
1 59.56Y B F Oldenborg-Harris, Kajsa 15 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male 15-18 200 Free

1 2:21.96Y F Givens, Parker 16 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Male 15-18 1000 Free

1 11:27.42Y BB F Aguiar, Colton 16 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Male 15-18 1650 Free

1 18:50.14Y BB F Aguiar, Colton 16 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Male 15-18 100 Back

1 1:00.27Y BB F Aguiar, Colton 16 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 1:16.51Y F Givens, Parker 16 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
Male 15-18 50 Breast

1 50.00Y F Williams, Solomon 15 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
Male 15-18 100 Breast

1 1:12.71Y B F Aguiar, Colton 16 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 1:13.92Y B F Mertens, Barrett 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 1:23.13Y F Oldenborg-Harris, Kajsa 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 1:33.54Y F Rawlings, Jonathan 16 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male 15-18 200 Breast
1 3:05.36Y F Givens, Parker 16 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male 15-18 50 Fly
1 43.20Y F Williams, Solomon 15 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Male 15-18 100 Fly

1 59.30Y BB F Aguiar, Colton 16 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 1:02.61Y B F Mertens, Barrett 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 1:08.24Y F Oldenborg-Harris, Kajsa 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 1:20.11Y F Givens, Parker 16 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 1:22.46Y F Rawlings, Jonathan 16 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male 15-18 200 Fly
1 2:40.52Y F Oldenborg-Harris, Kajsa 15 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male 15-18 100 IM
1 1:35.77Y F Williams, Solomon 15 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Male 15-18 200 IM

1 2:45.99Y F Givens, Parker 16 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Male 15-18 400 IM

1 4:42.73Y BB F Aguiar, Colton 16 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Male Open 25 Free

1 30.07Y F Dougherty-Pease,
Frederick 7 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Male Open 50 Free
1 25.78Y BB F Dorsey, Kevin 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa



2 25.82Y BB F Mertens, Barrett 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 26.04Y BB F Simms, Jack 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 26.11Y BB F King, Everett 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 27.05Y BB F Hrsic, Mustafa 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 27.21Y B F Oldenborg-Harris, Kajsa 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 28.00Y B F Givens, Parker 16 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 28.43Y B F Hoffmann, Asher 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 29.30Y B F Meyer, Jonah 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 32.65Y B F Dunn, William 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
11 33.39Y F Dougherty-Pease, Henry 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
12 33.63Y BB F Lamb, Aidan 9 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
13 33.76Y F Rawlings, Jonathan 16 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
14 33.78Y F Naes, Tucker 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
15 35.41Y F Solari, James 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
16 36.61Y F Wilson, Rocco 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
17 36.69Y F Williams, Solomon 15 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
18 37.21Y B F Andersen, Alden 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
19 37.63Y B F Spiegel, Lucas 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
20 37.86Y F Green, Luke 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Male Open 100 Free
1 53.99Y A F Givens, Wesley 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 55.70Y BB F Simms, Jack 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 57.25Y BB F King, Everett 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 59.56Y B F Oldenborg-Harris, Kajsa 15 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 1:00.42Y B F Mendoza, Kayel 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 1:00.47Y B F Hrsic, Mustafa 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

7 1:04.03Y B F Stith, Micah 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

8 1:05.43Y F Meyer, Jonah 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 1:13.73Y F Naes, Tucker 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 1:14.93Y BB F Lamb, Aidan 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
11 1:15.45Y F Dougherty-Pease, Henry 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
12 1:18.49Y F Turja, Emanuel 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
13 1:20.82Y F Wilson, Ryan 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
14 1:23.18Y F Wilson, Rocco 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
15 1:24.26Y F Solari, James 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
16 1:25.80Y F Green, Luke 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
17 1:26.49Y F Mallet, Henry 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
18 1:29.58Y F Lawing, Grady 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
19 1:32.07Y F Wheeler, Leopold 11 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
20 1:33.47Y F Andersen, Alden 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Male Open 200 Free
1 2:03.60Y BB F Dorsey, Kevin 13 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 2:17.52Y B F Mendoza, Kayel 13 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

3 2:21.48Y BB F Kovacevic, Adam 11 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

4 2:21.96Y F Givens, Parker 16 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Male Open 500 Free



1 5:25.52Y A F Givens, Wesley 14 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 6:25.56Y BB F Kovacevic, Adam 11 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Male Open 1000 Free

1 11:27.42Y BB F Aguiar, Colton 16 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 11:35.80Y BB F Dorsey, Kevin 13 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Male Open 1650 Free

1 18:50.14Y BB F Aguiar, Colton 16 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 19:07.08Y A F Dorsey, Kevin 13 09/29/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Male Open 25 Back
1 34.80Y F Hloben, Simon 8 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

2 42.54Y F Dougherty-Pease,
Frederick 7 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Male Open 50 Back
1 39.90Y F Dunn, William 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
2 40.45Y BB F Andersen, Alden 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 40.89Y F Naes, Tucker 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 43.13Y F Wilson, Rocco 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
5 43.75Y F Dougherty-Pease, Henry 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
6 43.98Y B F Spiegel, Lucas 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 44.08Y F Solari, James 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
8 45.87Y F Wilson, Ryan 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
9 46.01Y F Green, Luke 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 46.08Y F Wheeler, Leopold 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
11 46.33Y F Niemeyer, Benjamin 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
12 52.98Y F Williams, Miles 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
13 54.31Y F Brent, Charles 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
14 54.82Y F Solari, Logan 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
15 55.61Y F Hagerty, Owen 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
16 57.23Y F Cozadd, Spencer 11 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
17 57.56Y F Dougherty-Pease, George 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
18 1:01.38Y F Gutting, Edward 11 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
19 1:01.78Y F Luechtefeld, Shane 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
20 1:02.23Y F Walls, Benjamin 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

Male Open 100 Back

1 1:00.27Y BB F Aguiar, Colton 16 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 1:02.93Y BB F Givens, Wesley 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 1:03.54Y BB F Dorsey, Kevin 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 1:07.29Y B F Mendoza, Kayel 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 1:07.69Y B F King, Everett 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 1:09.41Y B F Hrsic, Mustafa 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 1:09.61Y B F Simms, Jack 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 1:16.51Y F Givens, Parker 16 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

9 1:18.73Y B F Kovacevic, Adam 11 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi



10 1:26.17Y F Meyer, Jonah 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
11 1:26.34Y BB F Lamb, Aidan 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
12 1:33.34Y B F Spiegel, Lucas 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
13 1:35.81Y F Dougherty-Pease, Henry 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
14 1:39.81Y F Turja, Emanuel 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
15 1:49.84Y F Naes, Hudson 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
16 1:51.79Y F Brent, Charles 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
17 1:54.20Y F Lawing, Grady 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
18 2:02.11Y F Peroutka, Luther 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
19 2:11.71Y F Luechtefeld, Shane 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male Open 200 Back
1 2:16.50Y BB F Dorsey, Kevin 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 2:19.41Y BB F Givens, Wesley 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 2:19.51Y BB F Hrsic, Mustafa 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 2:36.57Y F Simms, Jack 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male Open 50 Breast
1 40.28Y B F Naes, Tucker 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 42.03Y F Wilson, Rocco 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
3 42.22Y F Dougherty-Pease, Henry 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
4 45.82Y BB F Lamb, Aidan 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 48.09Y F Wheeler, Leopold 11 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 48.93Y B F Wilson, Vito 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
7 49.32Y F Gutting, Edward 11 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
8 49.98Y B F Spiegel, Lucas 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 50.00Y F Williams, Solomon 15 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

10 50.23Y F Mallet, Henry 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
11 50.27Y B F Naes, Hudson 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
12 52.97Y B F Brent, Charles 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
13 53.60Y F Turja, Emanuel 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
14 55.44Y F Dougherty-Pease, George 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
15 56.56Y F Luechtefeld, Shane 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
16 56.68Y F Andersen, Alden 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
17 1:00.37Y F Walls, Benjamin 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
18 1:01.81Y F Peroutka, Luther 10 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male Open 100 Breast

1 1:12.71Y B F Aguiar, Colton 16 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 1:13.51Y BB F Givens, Wesley 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 1:13.92Y B F Mertens, Barrett 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 1:21.82Y F King, Everett 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 1:23.13Y F Oldenborg-Harris, Kajsa 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 1:23.52Y F Meyer, Jonah 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 1:27.93Y F Hoffmann, Asher 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 1:28.54Y F Dougherty-Pease, Henry 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 1:29.16Y B F Naes, Tucker 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 1:33.54Y F Rawlings, Jonathan 16 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
11 1:42.14Y BB F Lamb, Aidan 9 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
12 1:44.27Y F Wheeler, Leopold 11 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
13 1:47.10Y B F Naes, Hudson 9 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
14 1:53.89Y B F Andersen, Alden 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa



15 1:57.28Y F Luechtefeld, Shane 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
16 1:58.80Y F Dougherty-Pease, George 9 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
17 2:05.13Y F Green, Luke 12 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male Open 200 Breast
1 2:51.24Y B F Dorsey, Kevin 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

2 2:52.03Y B F Stith, Micah 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

3 2:55.46Y F Hrsic, Mustafa 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 3:00.52Y F Meyer, Jonah 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
5 3:05.36Y F Givens, Parker 16 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 3:13.57Y F Dougherty-Pease, Henry 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 3:14.64Y F Simms, Jack 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male Open 50 Fly
1 37.28Y F Dunn, William 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
2 39.18Y F Dougherty-Pease, Henry 13 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
3 41.21Y BB F Spiegel, Lucas 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
4 43.20Y F Williams, Solomon 15 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
5 46.25Y F Mallet, Henry 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
6 48.05Y F Wilson, Ryan 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
7 51.79Y F Lawing, Grady 12 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 53.37Y F Naes, Hudson 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 53.69Y F Wheeler, Leopold 11 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 54.17Y F Williams, Miles 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
11 1:03.59Y F Cozadd, Spencer 11 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
12 1:04.25Y F Hagerty, Owen 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
13 1:05.89Y F Dougherty-Pease, George 9 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male Open 100 Fly

1 59.30Y BB F Aguiar, Colton 16 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 1:01.37Y BB F Givens, Wesley 14 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

3 1:02.61Y B F Mertens, Barrett 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
4 1:04.32Y BB F Dorsey, Kevin 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

5 1:04.53Y BB F Stith, Micah 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

6 1:06.92Y B F King, Everett 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
7 1:08.24Y F Oldenborg-Harris, Kajsa 15 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
8 1:08.39Y B F Simms, Jack 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
9 1:09.49Y B F Hoffmann, Asher 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

10 1:12.39Y F Hrsic, Mustafa 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
11 1:16.27Y F Meyer, Jonah 14 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
12 1:20.11Y F Givens, Parker 16 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
13 1:22.46Y F Rawlings, Jonathan 16 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
14 1:35.01Y F Dougherty-Pease, Henry 13 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
15 1:35.69Y BB F Spiegel, Lucas 10 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
16 1:38.30Y BB F Lamb, Aidan 9 10/06/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

Male Open 200 Fly
1 2:27.08Y B F Dorsey, Kevin 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
2 2:40.52Y F Oldenborg-Harris, Kajsa 15 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
3 2:46.29Y F King, Everett 14 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa



4 2:47.75Y F Mendoza, Kayel 13 10/05/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa
Male Open 100 IM

1 1:30.74Y F Dunn, William 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
2 1:35.77Y F Williams, Solomon 15 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
3 1:35.86Y F Wilson, Ryan 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
4 1:38.42Y F Solari, James 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
5 1:42.08Y F Spiegel, Lucas 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
6 1:44.15Y F Green, Luke 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
7 1:45.26Y F Andersen, Alden 10 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
8 1:48.49Y F Naes, Hudson 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
9 1:51.20Y F Williams, Miles 12 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024

10 2:17.16Y F Solari, Logan 9 09/15/2024 FAST Intrasquad 2024
Male Open 200 IM

1 2:21.74Y BB F Dorsey, Kevin 13 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

2 2:26.29Y BB F Stith, Micah 13 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

3 2:28.47Y B F Mendoza, Kayel 13 10/04/2024 2024 Fall Festival Invitationa

4 2:45.99Y F Givens, Parker 16 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

5 2:47.22Y B F Kovacevic, Adam 11 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

Male Open 400 IM

1 4:42.73Y BB F Aguiar, Colton 16 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi

2 4:46.17Y A F Givens, Wesley 14 09/28/2024 2024 RSCA Fall Distance
Classi


